Name

Mr.Sudhakaran.P

Mr.Naveen
Lakshmanan

P K Shamim

Smt. Geethanjali
Sunil

Sri Ramkumar
Nambiar

Shri.P.P.Vinod

Father/Spouse

Name

Mrs. Sugatha

Mrs. Simitha
Naveen

Mrs. Nadeera

Mr. Sunil K P

Rajani

Ramkumar

Mrs. Deena

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Designation

Chairman

Secretary

Vice Chairman

Member

Secretary

Member

Member

Occupation With
Address

Industrialist Vasulal
International

Azhikode Kannur9

Business

Business

Principal
Bhartiya Vidya

Bhavan Kannur

Advocate-High Court

Industrialist
SadhooEnterprises,

SadhooCompanyRoa
d

Kannur -6

Residential Address

Devi kripa,

Azhikode, Kannur - 9

Rohini ,Nr.Lesse Hospital

Kannur - 2
The Villa, Mill Road,

Kannur

Bindu Nivas,

Puthiyatheru, Chirakkal,

Kannur.

NeetiKutir, Choice Park,

,Elamakkara

Kochi

Sadhoo House,Kakkad,

Kannur -5

Phone
Office

9388022311

04972741360

04972761353

04972705445

04842398284

049727288672

Phone

Residential

0497 2742555

9847012333

9846072096

9074889206

04842408308

0497 2728788



Mrs.Premaja O B

Mr.C.Jayachandran

Sri.Muralidharan T

Sri. Ramesh

Kumar Prajapet

Mrs.Deepikalaida
s

Sr. Shirly

Mohandas C

Mrs. Meena J

Mrs. Vanaja

Dr.Prajapet

Mr. Jaidas

P M Varkey

Member

[Teacher
representative]

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Vice Principal
Bharatiya Vidya
Bhavan, KANNUR

Industrialist
Mascot industries
Azhikode Kannur
9

Principal-Kendriya
Vidyalaya,
Keltron Nagar,

Kannur

Principal-Kendriya

Vidyalaya, Keltron
Nagar,

Kannur
Principal.

S.N.Vidya Mandir
Kannur -670 002

Principal-Ursuline,
Sr.Sec. School,

PayyambalamKannu
r-1

"Aswathi
Nr.Panchayath Office

Chirakkal, Kannur

Mascot Villa, Kannur-1

Principal-Kendriya
Vidyalaya,
Keltron Nagar,

Kannur

Principal-Kendriya
Vidyalaya,

,Keltron Nagar Kannur

"Jaideep"”,
Nr. Civil Station,

Kannur - 2

Ursuline, Sr.Sec.
School,Payyambalam
Kannur-1

04972705445

04972775156

04972707580

0497
2780155

0497
2705180

0497-
2702035

9995805644

0497 2702839

9446011714

9460431537

9847008998

9447882783



SmtBiji
Oottupurakandy

SmtSheema C

Smt.Sulekha
Venugopal

Dr.Vijil CH

SmtRamsila KM

Mr.Sai Geetha

N Santhosh
Kumar

Mr.SasidharanV

Dr.Venugopal P P

Ms. Rosy M C

Mr. P K Faizal

Mr. Sreeshan

Member

Member

Member

Member(Pare
nt)

Member(Pare
nt)

Member(Teac
her
representativ
e)

Principal,
Thunchathacharya
Vidyalaya,
Edachovva,Kannur
Principal Salafi
English School
Kakkad, Kannur

Retired Principal

Doctor

Business

Primary Teacher
Bharatiya Vidya

Bhavan,Kannur

"Swayam Prabha",

Eda Chovva Kannur

Haritham
Valliayannur,

Varam Kannur
Lakshmi sadan

Male Chovva Kannur
"Aswathi",
Opp.Haritha Nursery

Kannur

"Prince Villa Kakkad,
Kannur

Saketh P O chovva
Kannur-6

0497
2727036

0490
2485920

0497-
2726216

0497
2722499

9995811300

0497
2705445

9633860481

9447470607

8593060898

9447012184

0497 2728468

9495819611



