SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Name	Father/Spouse Name	Designation	Occupation With Address	Residential Address	Phone Office	Phone Residential
Mr.Sudhakaran.P	Mrs. Sugatha	Chairman	Industrialist Vasulal International Azhikode Kannur9	Devi kripa, Azhikode, Kannur - 9	9388022311	0497 2742555
Mr.Naveen Lakshmanan	Mrs. Simitha Naveen	Secretary	Business	Rohini ,Nr.Lesse Hospital Kannur - 2	04972741360	9847012333
P K Shamim	Mrs. Nadeera	Vice Chairman	Business	The Villa, Mill Road, Kannur	04972761353	9846072096
Smt. Geethanjali Sunil	Mr. Sunil K P	Member Secretary	Principal Bhartiya Vidya Bhavan Kannur	Bindu Nivas, Puthiyatheru, Chirakkal, Kannur.	04972705445	9074889206
Sri Ramkumar Nambiar	Rajani Ramkumar	Member	Advocate-High Court	NeetiKutir, Choice Park, ,Elamakkara Kochi	04842398284	04842408308
Shri.P.P.Vinod	Mrs. Deena	Member	Industrialist SadhooEnterprises, SadhooCompanyRoa d Kannur -6	Sadhoo House,Kakkad, Kannur - 5	049727288672	0497 2728788

Mrs.Premaja O B	Mohandas C	Member [Teacher representative]	Vice Principal Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan, KANNUR	"Aswathi Nr.Panchayath Office Chirakkal, Kannur	04972705445	9995805644
Mr.C.Jayachandran	Mrs. Meena J	Member	Industrialist Mascot industries Azhikode Kannur 9	Mascot Villa, Kannur-1	04972775156	0497 2702839
Sri.Muralidharan T	Mrs. Vanaja	Member	Principal-Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar, Kannur	Principal-Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar, Kannur	04972707580	9446011714
Sri. Ramesh Kumar Prajapet	Dr.Prajapet	Member	Principal-Kendriya Vidyalaya, Keltron Nagar, Kannur	Principal-Kendriya Vidyalaya, ,Keltron Nagar Kannur	0497 2780155	9460431537
Mrs.DeepikaJaida s	Mr. Jaidas	Member	Principal. S.N.Vidya Mandir Kannur -670 002	"Jaideep", Nr. Civil Station, Kannur - 2	0497 2705180	9847008998
Sr. Shirly	P M Varkey	Member	Principal-Ursuline, Sr.Sec. School, PayyambalamKannu r - 1	Ursuline, Sr.Sec. School,Payyambalam Kannur - 1	0497- 2702035	9447882783

SmtBiji Oottupurakandy	N Santhosh Kumar	Member	Principal, Thunchathacharya Vidyalaya, Edachovva,Kannur	"Swayam Prabha", Eda Chovva Kannur	0497 2727036	9633860481
SmtSheema C	Mr.SasidharanV	Member	Principal Salafi English School Kakkad, Kannur	Haritham Valliayannur, Varam Kannur	0490 2485920	9447470607
Smt.Sulekha Venugopal	Dr.Venugopal P P	Member	Retired Principal	Lakshmi sadan Male Chovva Kannur	0497- 2726216	8593060898
Dr.Vijil C H	Ms. Rosy M C	Member(Pare nt)	Doctor	"Aswathi", Opp.Haritha Nursery Kannur	0497 2722499	9447012184
SmtRamsila K M	Mr. P K Faizal	Member(Pare nt)	Business	"Prince Villa Kakkad, Kannur	9995811300	0497 2728468
Mr.Sai Geetha	Mr. Sreeshan	Member(Teac her representativ e)	Primary Teacher Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan,Kannur	Saketh P O chovva Kannur-6	0497 2705445	9495819611